废水（总排口）自行监测结果
	        项目
时间
	COD（mg/L）
	氨氮（mg/L）
	PH
	流量
（m3/h）

	2014 -10-18
	日均值
	14.07
	7.03
	8.26
	--

	标准限值
	100
	40
	6~9
	--

	达标情况
	达标
	达标
	达标
	达标

	备注
	污染物排放方式及去向；连续排放，排入沁河。


废气自行监测结果             单位mg/m3

	项目
时间及点位
	烟尘
	二氧化硫
	氮氧化物
	其它
（氟化物）

	2014-10-18

锅炉
	0:00
	24.763
	3.623
	161.55
	

	
	1:00
	23.562
	4.152
	150.6
	

	
	2:00
	24.747
	3.07
	173.47
	

	
	3:00
	25.762
	3.54
	174.18
	

	
	4:00
	26.781
	4.505
	148.95
	

	
	5:00
	26.217
	3.615
	170.43
	

	
	6:00
	27.507
	3.892
	199.58
	

	
	7:00
	27.93
	3.952
	190.34
	

	
	8:00
	28.817
	5.32
	197.34
	

	
	9:00
	25.07
	2.804
	188.14
	

	
	10:00
	22.415
	3.237
	172.84
	

	
	11:00
	20.715
	2.659
	154.16
	

	
	12:00
	19.115
	4.374
	154.77
	

	
	13:00
	20.338
	2.994
	151.42
	

	
	14:00
	20.304
	4.774
	142.9
	

	
	15:00
	21.578
	3.485
	156.9
	

	
	16:00
	21.854
	4.012
	161.34
	

	
	17:00
	23.075
	3.111
	152.14
	

	
	18:00
	23.079
	4.592
	146.89
	

	
	19:00
	23.133
	2.912
	153.54
	

	
	20:00
	23.855
	5.786
	169.93
	

	
	21:00
	24.366
	4.171
	189.58
	

	
	22:00
	24.04
	2.999
	175.29
	

	
	23:00
	25.346
	2.909
	167.67
	

	日均值
	
	23.93
	3.77
	166.83
	

	标准限值
	
	50.00
	400.00
	450.00
	

	达标情况
	
	达标
	达标
	达标
	


